Trail du Marquisat

Dimanche 28 février 2016
10 km
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Nom
MEDUS
CASTET
PRADY
LUSINCHI
FERIOLO
LONCA
CHOU
MARGUIER

LACOUE CHAROT

SALOUL
SANSOULET
GALOUYE
LALANNE
MOUNAIX
COATANEA
LE BRUN
BAJON
FOURMENT
BOLOTA
MALINGRE
AUDIGEOS
PEYRADE
CASSAIGNE
LEVRON
LASGLEYSES
CARRERE
LIMA
ANTONUCCI
BAJAC
SARAZIN
TRICAUD
DIEZ
SKOWRONEK
SOu
FADUILHE
MONTAGNINI
BULFARO
RAMES

TUS
DELSAU
DEVERT
CORDONNIER
BARRERE
PAILHASSAR
AMARE

LE CAR
CHABRES
CLAVAUD

Prénom
LILIAN
FLORENT
SIMON
BAPTISTE
PATRICK
FRANCK
OLIVIER
HUBERT
DAMIEN
MATHIEU
SEBASTIEN
GILLES
JEROME
JEAN CHARLES
YANNICK
CLEMENT
JULIEN
PHILIPPE
JULIEN
JEROME
PHILIPPE
HERVE
DANIEL
ALICE
CEDRIC
MARC
JOAQUIM
CELINE
FREDERIC
CHRISTOPHE
MELANIE
CAMILLE
PHILIPPE
GABRIEL
WILLIAM
OLIVIER
JOSEPH
PATRICK
PATRICK
SYLVAIN
JEAN PIERRE
GERALDINE
ANGELE
JEAN LUC
MATHILDE
PAUL

JEAN JACQUES
DOMINIQUE

Temps

00:42:40
00:44:25
00:45:17
00:47:05
00:47:17
00:49:19
00:49:27
00:49:34
00:49:43
00:50:00
00:50:38
00:50:49
00:50:50
00:51:06
00:51:19
00:51:23
00:52:14
00:53:27
00:53:28
00:54:26
00:54:44
00:55:33
00:55:48
00:55:56
00:56:46
00:57:35
00:58:13
00:58:32
00:58:34
00:58:44
00:58:51
01:00:20
01:00:34
01:02:11
01:02:12
01:02:28
01:02:32
01:02:49
01:02:59
01:03:42
01:03:48
01:04:23
01:04:29
01:04:31
01:04:57
01:05:17
01:06:01
01:06:15
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SENART SAVIGNY TRIE
BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB

ENDURANCE 65

UA LOURDES
JUILLAN

1000 PATTES VICQUOIS
UMF
FIRSTEAM64

MORLAAPIEDS

JUILLAN

TARBES PYRENEES ATHLETISME
1000 PATTES VICQUOIS
RUNNING CLUB ORDIZAN

PAVIE TRAIL TEAM

1000 PATTES VICQUOIS
JUILLAN

UAT

ENDURANCE 65

FONTENAY TRESIGNY

LOUEY TENNIS
AC AUCH

La passion du running
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SABLAYROLLES
PEYHORGUE
PRIGENT
LLORDA
TOUZE

SOou
GAUTIER
LAYRE
DULONG
BERGOULI
LEBREUIL
REUSEAU
ARTIGAS
NISPOLA
JAUSSANT
BONNEFOND
BANTWELL
MANFRINATO
DENJEAN
ADAMO
JOURNAUX
JOURNAUX
OUSTALE

CEDRIC
SOPHIE
PAUL
REMI
ZACHARIE

NATHANAELLE

YANNICK
ANDRE
GILLES
MAXIME
CARINE
DIDIER
DAVID
NOELLE
MARILYN
CLAIRE
MAEVA
JEROME
MATHILDE
NATHALIE
CHLOE
EMMANUEL
PHILIPPE

01:06:42
01:06:43
01:07:07
01:07:16
01:07:19
01:08:48
01:08:50
01:09:56
01:09:58

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:11:09
:14:07
:14:09
:14:12
:14:14
:14:16
:15:02
:15:39

01:20:15
01:22:38
01:25:50
01:26:28
01:26:30
01:28:16
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LOUS GALOUPAYRES

JAB BORDERES
JAB BORDERES

ROAD RUNNERS

MONTCALM
LA TRIBU 64

MORLAAPIEDS

La passion du running
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